
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FLEET NATIONAL BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200403190001
40620

03/19/2004
10:35:00

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FAULKNER,
WADE

200102060000
42391

199203130000
07306

03/13/1992
12:00:00

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHLAKE
VILLAGE LTD

394 281

199203130000
07333

03/13/1992
12:00:00

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHLAKE
VILLAGE LTD

394 283

199203130000
07351

03/13/1992
12:00:00

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHLAKE
VILLAGE LTD

394 282

199203130000
07362

03/13/1992
12:00:00

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHLAKE
VILLAGE LTD

394 280

199203300000
09150

03/30/1992
12:00:00

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTHLAKE
VILLAGE

30 901

199210060002
23641

10/06/1992
09:41:23

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORT SERV
INC

199211240002
80231

11/24/1992
09:27:38

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199212150003
01611

12/15/1992
03:52:29

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199212170003
04871

12/17/1992
01:19:49

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORT SERV
INC

199212170003
04891

12/17/1992
01:25:28

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORT
SERVICES INC

199301110000
09231

01/11/1993
03:05:57

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERV INC

199301130000
11561

01/13/1993
10:05:11

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199303090000
65971

03/09/1993
09:05:37

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199303010000
56081

03/01/1993
09:47:10

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199303110000
68671

03/11/1993
11:01:42

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199303190000
75491

03/19/1993
09:17:27

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303190000
75481

03/19/1993
09:17:26

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP



199303190000
75501

03/19/1993
09:17:28

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303080000
64971

03/08/1993
01:23:26

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303300000
85441

03/30/1993
01:59:59

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199303300000
85451

03/30/1993
02:00:01

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199304010000
87621

04/01/1993
10:52:08

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87631

04/01/1993
10:52:10

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87651

04/01/1993
10:52:12

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87641

04/01/1993
10:52:11

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87661

04/01/1993
10:52:13

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87671

04/01/1993
10:52:14

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87691

04/01/1993
10:52:17

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87681

04/01/1993
10:52:16

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP


