Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Se	q= 1,0; Rc	leFilter= 1	,0; Name=	FLEET N	IATIONAL	BANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200403190001 40620	03/19/2004 10:35:00	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FAULKNER, WADE					200102060000 42391	
199203130000 07306	03/13/1992 12:00:00	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHLAKE VILLAGE LTD	394	281				
199203130000 07333	03/13/1992 12:00:00	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHLAKE VILLAGE LTD	394	283				
199203130000 07351	03/13/1992 12:00:00	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHLAKE VILLAGE LTD	394	282				
199203130000 07362	03/13/1992 12:00:00	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHLAKE VILLAGE LTD	394	280				
199203300000 09150	03/30/1992 12:00:00	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTHLAKE VILLAGE	30	901				
199210060002 23641	10/06/1992 09:41:23	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	G E CAPITAL MORT SERV INC						
199211240002 80231	11/24/1992 09:27:38	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199212150003 01611	12/15/1992 03:52:29	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199212170003 04871	12/17/1992 01:19:49	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORT SERV INC						
199212170003 04891	12/17/1992 01:25:28	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORT SERVICES INC						
199301110000 09231	01/11/1993 03:05:57	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERV INC						
199301130000 11561	01/13/1993 10:05:11	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199303090000 65971	03/09/1993 09:05:37	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199303010000 56081	03/01/1993 09:47:10	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199303110000 68671	03/11/1993 11:01:42	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP						
199303190000 75491	03/19/1993 09:17:27	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199303190000 75481	03/19/1993 09:17:26	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						

199303190000 75501	03/19/1993 09:17:28	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			
199303080000 64971	03/08/1993 01:23:26	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			
199303300000 85441	03/30/1993 01:59:59	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP			
199303300000 85451	03/30/1993 02:00:01	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP			
199304010000 87621	04/01/1993 10:52:08	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			
199304010000 87631	04/01/1993 10:52:10	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			
199304010000 87651	04/01/1993 10:52:12	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			
199304010000 87641	04/01/1993 10:52:11	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			
199304010000 87661	04/01/1993 10:52:13	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			
199304010000 87671	04/01/1993 10:52:14	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			
199304010000 87691	04/01/1993 10:52:17	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			
199304010000 87681	04/01/1993 10:52:16	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			